

**JEFFERSON COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT NO.6**

**Bid Schedule**

PROJECT:		IFB 21-011/EC 8TH STREET REPAIR PROJECT			Allco, LLC		BDA Constructors,LLC dba MK Constructors		SETEX Construction Corp.	
Base Bid Items					Base Bids		Base Bids		Base Bids	
Item No.	Item Code	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
340	001	Dense Graded Hotmix Asphalt (Ty-D/PG64-22)	128	TON	\$ 208.00	\$ 26,624.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 51,200.00	\$ 321.82	<del>\$ 41,192.96</del>
360	001	Concrete Pavement (Class-P/6") <b>Addendum No.01</b>	204	CY	\$ 445.00	\$ 90,780.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 142,800.00	\$ 755.58	<del>\$ 154,138.32</del>
500	001	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10%)	1	LS	\$ 10,100.50	\$ 10,100.50	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 19,080.35	\$ 19,080.35
502	001	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling <b>Addendum No.01</b>	2	MO	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 1,445.02	\$ 2,890.04
529	001	Concrete Curb (Class-A/Ty-II)	1,031	LF	\$ 5.50	\$ 5,670.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,310.00	\$ 82.68	<del>\$ 85,243.08</del>
540	001	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 12,465.83	\$ 12,465.83
<b>Base Bid Total =</b>					<b>\$ 137,415.00</b>			<b>\$ 238,410.00</b>		<del><b>\$ 315,010.58</b></del>
<b>ALTERNATE BID ITEMS</b>										
360	001	Concrete Pavement (Class-P/6") <b>Addendum No.01</b>	106	CY	\$ 414.00	\$ 43,884.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 47,700.00	\$ 755.58	<del>\$ 80,091.48</del>
529	001	Concrete Curb (Class-A/Ty-II)	404	LF	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,222.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 68.69	<del>\$ 27,750.76</del>
<b>Alternate Bid Total =</b>					<b>\$ 46,106.00</b>			<b>\$ 51,740.00</b>		<del><b>\$ 107,842.24</b></del>
<b>Base Bid &amp; Alternate Bid Total =</b>					<b>\$ 183,521.00</b>			<b>\$ 290,150.00</b>		<del><b>\$ 422,852.82</b></del>
						Allco, LLC	BDA Constructors,LLC dba MK Constructors		SETEX Construction Corp.	

